
Linguistik online 90, 3/18 

 

ISSN 1615-3014  

 

Informationen zu den Beitragenden/Information about the authors: 

 

Name University other 

Sabine De Knop Université Saint-Louis, Bruxelles, Belgium ORCID-ID 

Natalia Filatkina Universität Trier, Trier, Germany  

Laurent Gautier Université Bourgogne Franche-Comté, Besançon, 

France 

ORCID-ID 

Andreas Langlotz Universität Basel, Basel, Switzerland ORCID-ID 

Fabio Mollica Università degli Studi di Milano, Milano, Italy ORCID-ID 

Martine Dalmas Université Sorbonne, Paris, France ORCID-ID 

Sven Staffeldt Julius-Maximilians-Universität, Würzburg, Germany  

Alexander Ziem Heinrich-Heine-Universität, Düsseldorf, Germany  

 

mailto:sabine.deknop@usaintlouis.be
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-9509-9669
mailto:filatkina@uni-trier.de
mailto:laurent.gautier@ubfc.fr
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-6210-410X
mailto:andreas.langlotz@unibas.ch
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-1857-8033
mailto:fabio.mollica@unimi.it
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-5885-068X
mailto:martine.dalmas@sorbonne-universite.fr
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-9161-7537
mailto:sven.staffeldt@uni-wuerzburg.de
mailto:alexander.ziem@uni-duesseldorf.de

